JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION : AYPEE
TECHNOLOGY EDUSPHERE

(Established by H.P. State Legislature vide Act No. 14 of 2002) [|GNIED MINDS

JUIT/WKG/REG/2023-24/034 July 26, 2024
HOSTEL WARDENS W.E.F. 26 JULY 2024

The Vice Chancellor has approved the following Faculty/Staff for Wardenship Duties w.e.f.
26 JULY 2024.

CHIEF WARDEN: Dr Rahul Shrivastava, BT/BI Mob: 8894135634, rahul.shrivastava@juitsolan.in
DY CHIEF WARDEN: Dr Pardeep Garg, ECE Mob: 8894329649, pardeep.garg@juitsolan.in

FIRST YEAR HOSTELS (H-8, H-9, H-10, H-14)

AZAD BHAWAN
i) | Dr Pardeep Garg, ECE | Also Dy. Chief Warden 8894329649, pardeep.garg@juitsolan.in
iy Dr Niraj Singh Parihar, 8263026661,
CE nirajsingh.parihar@juitsolan.in
i) Igsr];?‘;a' Fireous, 6005636085, faisal. firdous@juitsolan.in
SHASTRI BHAWAN (H-8, H-9, H-10)
i Mr Ramesh Narwal, o .
CSE/IT 7009081789, ramesh@juitsolan.in

Dr Vikas Baghel and Dr. Deepak Gupta will look after wardenship duties for H-8, H-9, H-10 in
absence of Mr. Ramesh Narwal

GEETA BHAWAN
i) | Dr Anita, CSE/IT Ist Yr Girls 9818079405, anita@juitsolan.in
SENIOR STUDENT HOSTELS
PARMAR BHAWAN
i) | Dr Nishant Jain, ECE 7895451577, nishant.jain@juitsolan.in
ii) | Mr Kaushal Kumar, CE 9891076078, kaushal kumar@juitsolan.in
[IT) | Dr Saurav, CE . 9625229857, saurav@juitsolan.in
i) Eg;y SubMaj ShivLal | o0 dinator Cum Warden 9805653544, shivlal.negi@juitsolan.in
SHASTRI BHAWAN
i) | prAstO NS s g s & 1 9805806736, ashok.nadda@ijuitsolan.in
ii) | Dr Vikas Baghel, ECE H-3, H-4, H-5 & H-11 9878330166, vikas.baghel@juitsolan.in
iii) | Mr Akash Bhardwaj, CE | H-1, H-2, H-6 & H-7 9336657400, akash.bhardwaj@juitsolan.in
iv) gggﬁpa“ CSpie, H-1, H-2, H-6 & H-7 8054439080, deepak.gupta@juitsolan.in
v) | Sub Jai Lal Coordinator Cum Warden 9816983447, jai.lal@juitsolan.in
GEETA BHAWAN
i) | Mrs Vandana Gautam Sr Wing Girls 7807068105, vandana.gautam@juitsolan.in
i) | Mrs Nisha ABSIREL Wetilen, e 6280252494, nisha@juitsolan.in
Bhawan
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Note: Dr Anita & Mrs Vandana will look after each other's wardenship during absence of
either warden

.

Maj Gen Rakesh Bassi, SM (Retd)
Registrar & Dean of Students

c.c.. Vice Chancellor
All Wardens
Accounts Branch



